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Boys Golf  
Fall 2021 Season Schedule 

Day, Date Event    Location    Time  Bus Time  

Thu, Aug 12 Okawville   RBM GC, Okawville   3:30 PM 2:30 PM 

Tue, Aug 17 Greenville   Governors Run GC, Carlyle  4:00 PM  

Thu, Aug 19 Breese (Central)/Marissa Governors Run GC, Carlyle  4:00 PM  

Sat, Aug 21 Rend Lake Tourney  Rend Lake GC, Ina   1:00 PM 10:00 AM 

Tue, Aug 24 Nashville/Mt Vernon  Green Hills GC, Mt Vernon  4:00 PM 2:15 PM 

Thu, Aug 26 Waterloo (Gibault)  Governors Run GC, Carlyle  4:00 PM  

Sat, Aug 28 Okawville Tourney  RBM GC, Okawville    9:00 AM 7:30 AM 

Mon, Aug 30 Freeburg   St. Clair CC, Belleville   3:45 PM 2:30 PM 

Tue, Aug 31 Columbia/Roxana  Governors Run GC, Carlyle  4:00 PM  

Thu, Sept 2 Salem    Governors Run GC, Carlyle  4:00 PM  

Tue, Sept 7 Red Bud/Dupo   Governors Run GC, Carlyle  4:00 PM  

Thu, Sept 9 Nashville Tourney  Nashville GC, Nashville  4:00 PM 2:30 PM 

Tue, Sept 14 Freeburg/Christ Our Rock Governors Run GC, Carlyle  4:00 PM  

Thu, Sept 16 New Athens/Roxana  Governors Run GC, Carlyle  4:00 PM  

Mon, Sept 20 Steeleville   Governors Run GC, Carlyle  4:00 PM  

Wed, Sept 22 Cahokia Conference (Boys) Governors Run GC, Carlyle  9:00 AM  

Thu, Sept 23 Nashville   Governors Run GC, Carlyle  4:00 PM 

Sat, Sept 25 Orphan Invite   Greenview GC, Centralia  9:00 AM 7:15 AM 

Wed, Sept 29 IHSA Regional   TBA     9:00 AM TBA 

Mon, Oct 4 IHSA Sectional   TBA     9:00 AM TBA 

Fri, Oct 8 IHSA State Finals  Prairie Vista GC, Bloomington   

Sat, Oct 9 IHSA State Finals  Prairie Vista GC, Bloomington   

 


